ARAB INVESTMENT BANK SWIFT Code - AINBEGCA

AINBEGCA is the SWIFT Code of ARAB INVESTMENT BANK Bank located at Trinity, AJC Bose Road, 226/1 Floor 7, Kolkata, West Bengal, India - 700020. Please check out the table given below for additional information regarding ARAB INVESTMENT BANK SWIFT Code AINBEGCA, including zip code, contact number, email, official website, timing, and other details.

Current SWIFT Code - AINBEGCA

Visit the page - https://mybankdetail.com/swift-code-finder

SWIFT Code	AINBEGCA
Bank	ARAB INVESTMENT BANK
Address	ABD EL- KHLEK SARWAT, 8 CAIRO SKY BUILDING
City	CAIRO
Branch	
Bank Code	AINB
Country Code	EG
Location Code	CA
Branch Code	XXX
Postcode	11511
Country	Egypt
Code Detail	AINBEGCA or AINBEGCAXXX
Bank Code Detail	AINB - code assigned to ARAB INVESTMENT BANK
Country Code Detail	EG - code belongs to Egypt
Location Code Detail	CA - code represents the institution location
Code Status	A - A means active code
Branch Code Detail	not assigned or XXX - code indicates this is a head office
Money Transfer	Save on international fees by using Wise